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	Request for International Outward Payments
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Payments Helpdesk 0845 602 4317 
Please complete sections 1-8 in BLOCK capitals
Send completed forms to: Payments Centre, Box 19, Glasgow
	Branch/iFS
	     
	
	Contact name and telephone number
	     


	1. Your Personal Details



	Name
	MCFADYENS TRANSPORT LIMITED
	
	Account to be debited 


	Address including Country
	GLEBE STREET, CAMPBELTOWN
	
	Sort code 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	ARGYLL, PA28 6JJ, SCOTLAND UK
	
	Sterling account to be debited
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OR


  or
	     
	
	Currency account to be debited
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1


	2. How Much Do You Want To Send? 


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Foreign currency
AMT
	111111
	-
	00
	
	Currency
	EURO


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Sterling
AMT
	     
	-
	  


	Currency that amount is to be sent in
	EURO


	Bank routing (if applicable)
	     


Payments will be sent in the local currency of destination country unless otherwise specified. 
	3. Which Bank Are You Sending The Money To? 


	Bank Swift BIC/Bank ID
	// 123456
	IBAN number refer to section 4


	Bank name
	BANK


	Address including Country
	11111111111111111111111111111111111


	     


	4. Who Are You Paying the Money To? 


	Beneficiary name 
	JJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJ


	Address including Country
	KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK


	     


	IBAN 
(for transfers within the EEA) 
	/
	 
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	8
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	


	Account number
	/
	 
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	5. Purpose Of Payment e.g. Invoice Number And Description Of Goods, Purchase Of Property 


	PAYMENT………….


	6. Charges (complete only one)


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  BEN  Deduct Clydesdale charges from amount sent (receiver pays all charges, including Other Bank charges)

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  OUR  Debit me with all charges (payer pays all sending and receiving bank charges)
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  SHA  Debit me with Clydesdale charges only
Please refer to Conditions 11 & 12 of the Terms & Conditions overleaf on the restriction on choice of charge codes for payments within the EEA & charges by Other Banks.

	7. Complete Only If You Have Pre-Booked An Exchange Rate



	Agreed exchange rate
	     
	
	Reference
	     


	Bank to bank information
	     


	8. Customers Authority



I/we confirm that I/we have read and understood the Terms and Conditions contained overleaf and agree to be bound by them.
	Customer contact name
	     
	
	Daytime contact number 
	00000000000000


	Customer’s signature
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Date
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	


	Branch Use Only 



	
	
	Customer contacted & instruction verified
(See Procedures)
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes
	
	

	Signature of checker
	
	
	     
	(initials)


	Authorised signature
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Authorised signature number
	     
	Date
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Router/Inputter 
	     
	Checker 
	     
	
	Verifier
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